
FORM 

601 

602 

603 

604 

605 

651 

652 

653 

654 

MOD 

SHERPUR MODEL SCHOOL (SECONDARY) 

ROLL NO 

SMS/X/601 

SMS/X/602 

SMS/X/603 

SMS/X/604 

SMS/X/605 

SMS/X/651 
SMS/X/652 

SMS/X/653 

SMS/X/654 

An Educational Institution (Residential & Non-Residential) 
Entrance Examination Result - 2026 

NAME 

ASMATARA KHATUN 

DISHA KHATUN 

DISHA KHATUN 

SAKINA PARVINA 

UTSHA MARJIT 

ARMINA KHATUN 

MUSKAN KHATUN 

SUKHINA KHATUN 

ASMANTARA KHATUN 

Estd.- 2024 

SherpU 

CLASS: X 

FATHER'S NAME 

ASHARUL SK 

DAYAL SK 

SOFIKULALAM 

MOSIUR ALAM 

UTPAL MARJIT 

MOSIRUDDIN MALLIK 

IMDAD SK 

SAHABUDDIN SK 

MUSA SK 

QUALIFIED/NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

AMIN CHARGE 
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