



SHERPUR MODEL SCHOOL (SECONDARY)

An Educational Institution (Residential & Non-Residential)

Entrance Examination Result - 2026

CLASS: X

FORM	ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	QUALIFIED/NOT QUALIFIED
601	SMS/X/601	ASMATARA KHATUN	ASHARUL SK	NOT QUALIFIED
602	SMS/X/602	DISHA KHATUN	DAYAL SK	QUALIFIED
603	SMS/X/603	DISHA KHATUN	SOFIKUL ALAM	QUALIFIED
604	SMS/X/604	SAKINA PARVINA	MOSIUR ALAM	QUALIFIED
605	SMS/X/605	UTSHA MARJIT	UTPAL MARJIT	QUALIFIED
651	SMS/X/651	ARMINA KHATUN	MOSIRUDDIN MALLIK	QUALIFIED
652	SMS/X/652	MUSKAN KHATUN	IMDAD SK	QUALIFIED
653	SMS/X/653	SUKHINA KHATUN	SAHABUDDIN SK	QUALIFIED
654	SMS/X/654	ASMANTARA KHATUN	MUSA SK	NOT QUALIFIED




EXAMIN CHARGE